11NOV20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ2 20.8.0 |

11:15:27 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 11NOV20 |
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY ‘
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 10NOV20
RACE : 1 e
SOURCE : LA L
ORDER OF FINISH : 16/15/7/12 ! _
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5 { 4
FAVORITES : 12 /.-. ’ ¥ ¥ e ' *r. Y 4 i
) - . . ¥
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars) i y ' l L 4N = YWAY
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show . | A - I #1 t’ : J
4 3 LN . 2 . ¥

OFFICIAL i - . - ,_-_J N, o b wof Al . j-. Fa™
lst 16 27.20 19.60 20.60
2nd 15 15.20 13.20
3rd 7 10.60 !
4th 12 "
Exacta

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

16/15 225.60 112.80
Trifecta

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars) |

16/15/7 2250.00 562.50 [
Superfecta

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

16/15/ALL/ALL ‘

3050.50 305.05




11IR0OV20

11:15%:27 (EST)

COMMUNTITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
ird
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Gulfstream West 10NCOV20

LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

2

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
2

5

15

12

OFFICIAL
2/5

OFFICIAL
2/5/15

OFFICIAL
2/5/ALL/ALL

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
16/2

2/5/15/12
13

$2 .

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
85.40

00 PAYS
3107.40

00 PAYS
70.80

00 PAYS
58.00

AmT/MA2 20.8.0
11NOV20

(U8 Dollars)
Place

2.40
29.60

$1.00 PAYS

42.70

$0.50 PAYS
776 .85

$0.10 PAYS
7.09

$1.00 PAYS
29.00

PRCOOC2
PAGEf# 2

Show

2.80
20.20
18.60

{US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

{US Dolliars)

{05 Doliars)




11NOV29
11:15:27(

COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM
RACE : 3
S0URCE
ORPDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Bxacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Dou

PRICE REPORT
EST) REPORTING DATE: 11NOV20

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 10NOV20

LA
FINISH : 13/5/4/6
RUNNERS : NONE

AMT/MA2 20.8.0

4

rAYs (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

13 21.00 9.40
5 6.80
4

&

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
13/5 106.00 53,00
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
13/5/4 320.00 80.00
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
13/5/4/6 2634.50 263,45
ble

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/13 40.20 20.10

(us

(us

(us

{us

Show

5.60
3.60
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 3




11N0OV20
11:15:27 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 10NOV20

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/7/10/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1%

2nd 7

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
11/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/7/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/9/10/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/11

52.

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

13.00

00 PAYS
66.690

0C PAYS
239.40

00 PAYS
1485.10

00 PAYS
64 .80

11NOV20

AmMT/MAZ 20.8.0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

30.

$1.

Place

4.40
9.80

00 PAYS

33.30

50 PAYS
59.85

10 PAYS
148.51

00 PAYS
32.40

(us

(Us

{Us

(us

Show

2.60
4.00
2.40

Dollars)

Dellars)

boliars)

Dollars)

PRCO0G2
PAGE# 4




1LINOV20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.8.0 PRCOOCO2
11:15:27 (BEST) REPORTING DATE: 11NOV20 PAGE# 5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 10NOV20
RACE : 5

SCOURCE : LA

OCRDER OF FINISH : 16/12/10/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3

FAVORITES : 16

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollaxrs}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 16 3.80 4.00 3.80

2nd 12 8.60 10.80

ird 10 12.60

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
16/12 21,00 10.50

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {(US Dollars)
16/12/10 100.80 25.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
16/12/10/5 197.20 19,92

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
11/3 13.80 6,90
11/18 48.60 24 .30




1INQGV20
11:15:27(

PRICE REPORT
EST) REPORTING DATE: 11INOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

AmMT/MAZ 20.8.0

PROGRAM Gulfstream West 1ONOV20
RACE : 6
SQURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 4/%/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES 7
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
QRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 4 24 .29 9.20
2nd S 8.80
ird 2
4ath 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/9 363.20 181.60C
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/9/2 2048.00 512.00
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/9/2/5 22453 .80 2245.39
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
16/4 42.80 21.40

(Us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.40
7.20
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxs)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 6




11INCV2D
11:35:27(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE
ORDER OF

PRICE REPORT
EST) REPORTING DATE: 11NOV20

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 10NOV20

LA
FINISH : 13/2/131/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,10

FAVORITES

§2.00
ORDER

lst
2na
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Dou

AMT/MA2 20.8.0

5

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

13 11.09 7.40

2 18.60
il

i

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
13/2 196.60 98.30
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS %0.50 PAYS

13/2/11 642.60 160.65
a

OFFPICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

13/2/11/7 3560.90 356.0%9
ble

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/13 118.40 59,20

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

4,00
6.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 7




11NOV20
11:15:27 (BST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 11NOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream West 10NOV20
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 9/12/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES ; 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 9 10.00
2nd 12
3rd 2
4th 8
Bxacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
9/12 62.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/12/2 287.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
g/12/2/8 863.60
Daily Double
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
13/9 54.20

$1.

$0.

$0.

41,

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

(U5 Dollars}

Place

5.20
6.60

0C PAYS

31.1¢0

50 PAYS
71.85

10 PAYS
86.36

00 PAYS
27.10

Show

4.00
4.60
5.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 8




11INOV20

11:15:27(EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nad
ird
ath

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 10NOV20

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

RUNNERS
14

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1z

10

7

14

OFFICIAL
12/10

OFFICIAL
1z/10/7

OFFICIAL
12/10/7/14

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
9/12

12/10/7/14

Win

25,89

$2.00 PAYS
345,20

$2.00 PAYS
11909%9.40

$1.00 PAYS
19014 .30

$2.00 PAYS
342.40

11INOV20

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 9

AMT/MA2 20.8.0

(US Dollaxrs}

Place Show
13.60 16.60
5.80 4.40

13.80

$1.00 PAYS
172.60

(US Dellars}

$0.50 PAYS
2977.35

(US bollars)

$0.10 PAYS
19071 .43

(US Dollars)

$1.00 PAYS
171.20

(U8 Dollars)




11NOV20C
11:15:27 {EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 10NOV20

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/15/11/13

SCRATCHER RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 6
2nd 15
3rd 11
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/15/11
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/15/11/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/4
12/6

$2.

$2.

S1.

52,

Win

18.40

00 PAYS
242.00

00 PAYS
769.60

00 PAYS
1094 .50

00 PAYS
21.80
537.80

11N0OV20

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

(U8 Dollars}

81,

§0.

50,

$1.

Place

10.60
8.80

00 PAYS
121.00

50 PAYS
192 .40

10 PAYS
109.45

00 PAYS
10.90
268.90

{Us

(us

(us

(us

Show

3.20
5.20
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 10




11NOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
11:15:27{EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 10NOV20

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/7/11/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12

FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 15

2nd 7

3rd 11

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/7/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICEAL
15/7/11/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/15

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2

Win

13.00

00 PAYS
395.40

00 PAYS
340.20

00 PAYS
3071.50

.00 PAYS

172.00

LINQOV20

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0 PRCCOOD2Z2

{(Us Dollars)

$31.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

7.60
11.60

60 PAYS

197.70

50 PAYS
85.05

10 PAYS
307.18

00 PAYS
86.00

PAGEH 11

Show

5.20
16.4¢C
li.2¢0

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




1INOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
11:15:27{(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 10NOV20

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/15/16/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 16

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 9
2nd 15
3rd 16
4th 13
Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/15/16
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/15/16/13
Daily Double
QFFICIAL
15/2

15/9

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

48.80

00 PAYS
425.40

00 PAYS
3751.80

00 PAYS
8622.20

00 PAYS
10.80
264 .00

AmT/MA2 20.8.0 PRCOOOD2

11INOV20

{US Dollars)
Place

21.20
12.090

$1.00 PAYS
212.70

$0.50 PAYS
937.95

$0.10 PAYS
862.22

$1.00 PAYS
5.40
1l32.00

PAGE# 12

Show

1:.60
6.80
4.80

{US pbollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




11NQV20
11:15:27 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
S0OURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVCORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 13

2nd 10

3rd 16

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/10

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
13/10/18

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
13/10/16/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/13

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 10NOV20

13/10/16/5

$2.

$2.

$31.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

24 .60

00 PAYS
315.20

00 PAYS
2458.80

00 PAYS
1462.30

00 PAYS
206.00

ANT/MA2 20.8.9
11NOV20

(US Dollars)
Place

17.00
15.60

$1.00 PAYS

157.60

$0.50 PAYS
624.70

$0.10 DAYS
146.23

$1.00 PAYS
103.00

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 13

Show

11.20
11.80
7.40

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




